
GREATER MOTOWN INTERNATIONAL RODEO #2 May 18th - 19th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 64 1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 63 1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 127

         
STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score Place Cowgirl Assn Score
         

CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 7.35 1 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 17.42 1 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 36.23
2 ROXINE GENTHNER ILGRA 43.35 2 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 28.88    

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time

1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 1.47    1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 1.47
         

BREAK-AWAY ROPING  BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
         

BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA 28.18 1 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA 27.19 1 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA 55.37

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
         

FLAG RACE  FLAG RACE FLAG RACE
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time Place Cowgirl Assn Time
1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 12.86    1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 12.86
2 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 22.82    2 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 22.82

         
BULL RIDING BULL RIDING BULL RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 79 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 76 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 150
2 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 74       

         
BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC BAREBACK BRONC

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score

1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 68 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 66 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 134

STEER RIDING STEER RIDING STEER RIDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score Place Cowboy Assn Score
1 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 70 1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 72 1 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 140
2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 67 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 70 2 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 138
3 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 66 2 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 70 3 MARK LARSON NSGRA 137
4 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 65 4 ERIC SMITH ILGRA 67    

   5 DOUG GRAFF MIGRA 66    
   6 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 64    
   7 MICHAEL LENTZ ASGRA 63    
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GREATER MOTOWN INTERNATIONAL RODEO #2 May 18th - 19th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill
 CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING CHUTE DOGGING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 3.76 1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 4.31 1 RANDY BELLAR SEGRA 12.69
2 RANDY BELLAR SEGRA 5.24 2 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 4.79 2 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 14.03
3 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 5.32 3 NORMAN VAN ETTEN MIGRA 4.79 3 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 14.17
4 JIM BROWN MIGRA 5.65 4 GLENN LOMBARDO MIGRA 5.69 4 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 14.18
5 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 5.87 5 KENT WALLACE GSGRA 7.28 5 CHRIS JURKOWSKI PGRA 14.45
6 CHRIS JURKOWSKI PGRA 6.06 6 RANDY BELLAR SEGRA 7.45 6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 14.50
7 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 6.43 7 DON HORN ASGRA 7.73 7 RAY MYERS NSGRA 15.22
8 DALE PLUMB ILGRA 6.48 8 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 7.74 8 JIM BROWN MIGRA 15.42

         
CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT CALF ROPING ON FOOT

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 ERIC SMITH ILGRA 1.44 1 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 22.33 1 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 24.15
2 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 1.82       
3 DON HORN ASGRA 11.47       

         
BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING BREAK-AWAY ROPING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

         
BARREL RACING BARREL RACING BARREL RACING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 16.69 1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 18.00 1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 34.69
2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 17.92 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 19.11 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 37.03
3 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 21.56 3 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 20.37 3 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 41.93
4 JOHN RITTER ASGRA 25.27 4 JOHN RITTER ASGRA 21.87 4 JOHN RITTER ASGRA 47.14
5 ROGER HOLMIN ASGRA 29.50 5 ROGER HOLMIN ASGRA 22.62 5 ROGER HOLMIN ASGRA 52.12

         
POLE BENDING POLE BENDING POLE BENDING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time
1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 24.07 1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 24.02 1 RAY MYERS NSGRA 48.09
2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 24.94 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 25.79 2 MARK LARSON NSGRA 50.73
3 JOHN RITTER ASGRA 33.45 3 ROGER HOLMIN ASGRA 38.11 3 ROGER HOLMIN ASGRA 76.44
4 ROGER HOLMIN ASGRA 38.33       

         
FLAG RACE FLAG RACE FLAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time Place Cowboy Assn Time

1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 9.88 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 9.96 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 19.84
2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 14.49 2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 12.16 2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 26.65
3 RICHARD GUAY MIGRA 18.77 3 RICHARD GUAY MIGRA 14.44 3 RICHARD GUAY MIGRA 33.21

         
TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING TEAM ROPING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
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GREATER MOTOWN INTERNATIONAL RODEO #2 May 18th - 19th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING STEER DECORATING
First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend

Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time
1 TOM McCAHON ASGRA 9.06 1 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 7.97 1 CARL STANGE NSGRA 17.17
1 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 1 CARL STANGE NSGRA 1 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA
2 CARL STANGE NSGRA 9.20 2 PAUL LEACH PGRA 9.68 2 TOM McCAHON ASGRA 20.51
2 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 2 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA
3 RANDY BELLAR SEGRA 11.48 3 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 9.93 3 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 21.74
3 KELLY JOHNSON SEGRA 3 DON HORN ASGRA 3 PAUL LEACH PGRA
4 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 12.06 4 DALE PLUMB ILGRA 9.95 4 DON HORN ASGRA 22.33
4 PAUL LEACH PGRA 4 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 4 COLIN SMITH NSGRA
5 DON HORN ASGRA 12.40 5 RONDA WINQUIST SEGRA 10.33 5 DALE PLUMB ILGRA 22.77
5 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 5 K.C. BRUST SEGRA 5 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA
6 DALE PLUMB ILGRA 12.82 6 TOM McCAHON ASGRA 11.45 6 RANDY BELLAR SEGRA 26.48
6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 6 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 6 KELLY JOHNSON SEGRA
7 REX ALLEN MIGRA 13.05 7 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 12.04 7 ERIC SMITH ILGRA 26.79
7 CHRIS STOMMEL MIGRA 7 GARY SHWARTZ ASGRA 7 RANDY GOLDMAN SEGRA
8 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 13.20 8 RANDY GOLDMAN SEGRA 13.13 8 DOUG GRAFF MIGRA 29.13
8 MICHAEL LENTZ ASGRA 8 ERIC SMITH ILGRA 8 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA

         
WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE WILD DRAG RACE

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 18.87 1 ROXINE GENTHNER ILGRA 14.31 1 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 49.01
1 KENT WALLACE GSGRA 1 JIM BROWN MIGRA 1 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA
1 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 1 DOUG GRAFF MIGRA 1 PAUL LEACH PGRA
2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 22.17 2 JIM CAVERLY MIGRA 24.81 2 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 83.75
2 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA 2 CAROL GUAY MIGRA 2 SHELLEY PAULSEN MIGRA
2 PAUL LEACH PGRA 2 RICHARD GUAY MIGRA 2 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA
3 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 29.60 3 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 26.84 3 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 87.04
3 MICHAEL LENTZ ASGRA 3 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA 3 ERIC SMITH ILGRA
3 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 3 PAUL LEACH PGRA 3 COLIN SMITH NSGRA
4 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 33.06 4 JAN BAZ MIGRA 38.32 4 DAVID HEHR ASGRA 96.61
4 ERIC SMITH ILGRA 4 DENNIS RUTOWSKI MIGRA 4 MICHAEL LENTZ ASGRA
4 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 4 TODD STALINSKI MIGRA 4 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA
5 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 42.39 5 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 41.36 5 KEITH AUDET MIGRA 99.88
5 SHELLEY PAULSEN MIGRA 5 SHELLEY PAULSEN MIGRA 5 AMY HAMILTON MIGRA
5 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 5 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 5 JOHN MAXEY MIGRA
6 KEITH AUDET MIGRA 49.20 6 DALE PLUMB ILGRA 49.23 6 JIM CAVERLY MIGRA 100.80
6 AMY HAMILTON MIGRA 6 NANCY OTA MIGRA 6 RICHARD GUAY MIGRA
6 JOHN MAXEY MIGRA 6 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA    
7 KRISTEN NERIA ILGRA 65.41 7 KEITH AUDET MIGRA 50.68    
7 MARK LARSON NSGRA 7 AMY HAMILTON MIGRA    
7 RAY MYERS NSGRA 7 JOHN MAXEY MIGRA    
8 ANNA SHANNON ILGRA 75.99 8 CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 53.98    
8 JIM CAVERLY MIGRA 8 ERIC SMITH ILGRA    
8 RICHARD GUAY MIGRA 8 COLIN SMITH NSGRA    

      
GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING GOAT DRESSING

First Go-Round Second Go-Round Weekend
Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time Place Team Assn Time

1 GRANT ANDERSON ASGRA 11.48 1 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 10.57 1 GRANT ANDERSON ASGRA 22.22
1 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 1 PAUL LEACH PGRA 1 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA
2 DOUG GRAFF MIGRA 12.33 2 GRANT ANDERSON ASGRA 10.74 2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 23.73
2 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 2 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 2 PAUL LEACH PGRA
3 COLIN SMITH NSGRA 12.88 3 JIM LA BRIE MIGRA 11.64 3 DOUG GRAFF MIGRA 24.44
3 CARL STANGE NSGRA 3 TOM LAMPINEN NWGRA 3 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA
4 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 13.16 4 ROB LAREW ASGRA 12.08 4 JIM LA BRIE MIGRA 26.38
4 PAUL LEACH PGRA 4 MICHAEL LENTZ ASGRA 4 TOM LAMPINEN NWGRA
5 DON HORN ASGRA 13.36 5 DOUG GRAFF MIGRA 12.11 5 CHRIS JURKOWSKI PGRA 26.66
5 GARY SHWARTZ ASGRA 5 TOM SHERIDAN MIGRA 5 PAUL SCHAMING PGRA
6 CHRIS JURKOWSKI PGRA 13.62 6 MARK LARSON NSGRA 12.23 6 MARK LARSON NSGRA 27.27
6 PAUL SCHAMING PGRA 6 RAY MYERS NSGRA 6 RAY MYERS NSGRA
7 DALE PLUMB ILGRA 14.12 7 CHRIS JURKOWSKI PGRA 13.04 7 RANDY GOLDMAN SEGRA 28.87
7 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 7 PAUL SCHAMING PGRA 7 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA
8 KIMBERLY BAILEY MIGRA 14.39 8 RANDY GOLDMAN SEGRA 13.97 8 KEITH AUDET MIGRA 30.45
8 JIM BROWN MIGRA 8 MICHAEL SANDIDGE SEGRA 8 JOHN MAXEY MIGRA
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GREATER MOTOWN INTERNATIONAL RODEO #2 May 18th - 19th, 1996
TOP EIGHT EACH EVENT Prepared by: David G. Hill

Place Cowgirl Assn Points Place Cowboy Assn Points
1 ROBIN HAYES GSGRA 250 1 MARK LARSON NSGRA 485
2 DAWN MAXEY MIGRA 170 2 JONATHAN HARRISON NSGRA 340
2 JENNIFER VRANA ASGRA 170 3 RAY MYERS NSGRA 250

CINDY BRENDLE ASGRA 110 Entered only 2 events 4 MICHAEL MONTOYA NSGRA 240
4 ROXINE GENTHNER ILGRA 90 5 KEN WILLIAMS ASGRA 230

     
      
   Place Team Assn Points    
   1 North Star NSGRA 1,645      
   2 Atlantic States ASGRA 980        
   3 Michigan MIGRA 805        
   4 California GSGRA 310        
   5 Southeast SEGRA 250        

6 Illinois ILGRA 200       
   7 Pennsylvania PGRA 200        

8 Northwest NWGRA        30
4,390    

ALL-AROUND ALL-AROUND

TEAM POINTS
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